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CONTRACT SUMMARY 
Office of Finance 

Division of Procurement 

MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Rockville, Maryland 

March 11, 2025 

RFP No. 1063.6, Speech and Language Services  

 

Summary of awarded vendors. 
 
Contract term: Through June 30, 2025 

Advanced Medical Personnel Services, Inc. 
Attn: Kara Lynch 
11001 West 120th Avenue, Ste. 310 
Broomfield, CO 80021 
school@gowithadvanced.com 
 

American Medical Staffing, Inc. 
Attn: Natalie Ehlenbeck 
2401 York Road 
Timonium, MD  21093 
NEhlenbeck@cms24-7.com 
 

AMN Allied Services, LLC 
Attn: Whitney Anderson 
8840 Cypress Waters Blvd, Suite 300 
Coppell, TX  75019 
Whitney.anderson@amnheathcare.com 
 

Associated Professional Rehabilitation 
Services, Inc.. 
Attn: Diana Weinrich 
PO Box 500 
Brookeville, MD 2083 
diana.weinrich@rsitherapy.net 
 

Cross Country Staffing Inc. 
Attn: Mary Jo Pope 
16541 Pointe Village Drive, Suite 205 
Lutz, FL  33558 
mjpope@crosscountry.com  
 

DotCom Therapy, Inc. 
811 E. Washington Ave., #400 
Madison, WI  53703 
support@huddleupcare.com 
 

Invo Healthcare Associates, LLC 
Attn: Matt Stringer 
1780 Kendarbren Drive 
Jamison, PA 18929 
mstringer@invo-progressus.com 

 

National Speech Language Therapy Center 
Attn: Sabra Gelfond 
5606 Shields Drive, Bethesda, MD  20817 
Sabra.gelfond@nationaltherapycenter.com 
 

New Direction Solutions, LLC 
dba ProCare Therapy 
Attn: Shelley Mourillon 
5550 Peachtree Parkway, Suite 300 
Peachtree Corners, GA  30092 
Shelley.mourillon@procaretherapy.com 
 

Rehabilitation Services, Inc. 
Attn: Diana Weinrich 
14409 Greenview Dr. #102 
Laurel, MD 20708 
diana@rsitherapy.net 
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REFER QUESTIONS TO: Saudy Espinal, Buyer II, saudy_espinaldeveloz@mcpsmd.org 

 

 

    

Approved:    

                          Angela McIntosh-Davis, Director 

 

 

Soliant Health, Peachtree 
Attn: Dwayne Dixon 
1979 Lakeside Parkway, Ste 800 
Tucker, GA 30084 
Dwayne.Dixon@soliant.com 

The Stepping Stones Group 
Attn: Maria Coffey-Herndon 
2586 Trailridge Drive East, Suite 100 
Lafayette, CO  80026 
Maria.coffey-herndon@ssg-healthare.com 
 

The Therapy Spot, LLC dba Pediatric 
Development Services 
Attn: Sam Schnitzer 
115 Sudbrook Lane, Suite A 
Pikesville, MD 21208 
info@thetherapyspottx.com 
 

Therapia Staffing, LLC ( Gifted Nurses, LLC) 
Attn: David Dart 
3330 W Esplanade Ave. S, Suite 505 
Metairie, LA 70002 
ddart@giftedhealthcare.com 

Virtus et Scientia, LLC 
Attn: Bryanna Wooton 
4200 Parliament Place, Suite 550 
Lanham, MD  20706 
bkwooton@childrensetc.net 
 

EPICC Technologies LLC 
Attn: Kamilah Mantle 
8705b Colesville Road Ste 235 
Silver Spring, MD 20910 
kmantle@epicctech.com    
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